Ergebnisse Konigsgolfen 2018
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Name
Stampfer
Froese
Lang
Kern
Warnke
Tkocz
Heitmann
Riedel
Kopietz
Troyer
Schubert
Bulla
Fohlert
Froese
Deubel
Lally
Kern
Taube
Matt
Hinkelmann
Schnalke

Vorname
Dominik
Alexander
Moritz
Tim
Karl-Heinz
Maximilian
Peter
Markus
Hannes
Mathias
Thomas
Richard
Martin
Matthias
Frank
Douglas
Rainer
Jurgen
Sabine
Giselbert
Markus

GunzenhauselJulian

Warnke

Andrea

R1

12
14
14
16
17
17
17
19
18
18
20
18
18
20
17
18
18
19
18
20
20
19
23

R2

13
13
16
17
15
16
17
16
16
19
20
17
19
17
19
16
19
22
18
19
22
22
27

R3

13
15
14
14
14
16
16
17
15
17
14
19
18
16
21
20
18
17
24
17
21
20
24

R4

13
15
15
14
17
16
16
15
18
15
16
16
15
18
14
19
20
17
17
21
18
24
24

Total

51
57
59
61
63
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
70
71
71
73
75
75
77
77
81
85
98



